Sherwood Trail Run, 30.3.2019, Kerava
Tulokset

Miehet 10 km
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Eskelinen Jaakko
Risku Ismo
Valkonen Henri
Martikainen Marko
Risku Elias

Kangas Tomi
Tanskanen Jami
Granlund Tommy
Uskali Ville

Caven Tuomas
Laine Harri
Kiviranta Elmeri
Virtanen Pauli
Rahkonen Harri
Honkanen Janne
Saarelainen Eemeli
Husu Jarkko
Iso-Oja Mikko
Korvenpaa Reijo

Miehet 20km
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Alakarppa Mikko
Backlund Pontus
Rintala Jani
Pitkanen Olli
Suoranta Jarmo
Kamaradinen Sami
Sevonkari Lasse
Kiviranta Elias
Anttila Markus
Taipale Kristian
Ilveskoski Ossi
Uuttu Tomi

Maki Jaakko
Kemppainen Taneli

Vantaa
KeU

KeU
KU-58
KeU
Jarvenpaa

Espoo
Kerava
Helsinki

KeU

Rl Skumppapojat
Hyvinkaa
Klaukkala

Vaasa
Team Rahola

Salomon Suomi/ Juoksuopisto /

Hillers

HTRC
Sikakorven Sisu
MetsaSeksyjat
Loputon Hiki
MC Quigan
KeU

KeU

Jarvenpaa
Helsinki

Espoo

Paijalan koulu
Paijalan pojat

Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi

1(4)

0:48:44,2
0:58:33,0
1:00:40,2
1:01:34,6
1:.03:14,1
1:04:56,7
1:05:21,0
1:08:31,0
1:09:02,5
1:10:07,5
1:11:03,2
1:12:02,6
1:12:52,7
1:15:36,5
1:22:22,1
1:26:32,1
1:33:20,5
1:35:51,1
1:43:45,6

1:49:12,5
1:53:11,5
1:54:17,2
2:00:16,9
2:01:21,1
2:07:17,3
2:07:24,0
2:07:57,9
2:13:07,9
2:13:12,2
2:15:44,3
2:18:04,9
2:20:24,8
2:21:34,5
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21
22
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Paallysaho Juha

Autio Keijo

Turunen Marko
Seppanen Mika

Karna Mika

Ohman Olle

Huovinen Mika
Eteldapaa Ville
Lindqgvist Rainer
Souranto Thomas
Vesa Kimmo
Fagerholm Ville
Trolia-Slamic Fernando
Kurvinen Jari

Ahlnas Sebastian
Jarvinen Mikko

Janne "Pallaksen panda" Bordi
Leino Mikko

Miehet 5 km
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Jacobsson Oskari
Pietarinen Juhani
Lempidinen Jukka
Réaike Toni

Réike Tino

Calder Andrew
Huttunen Jarmo-Juhani

Naiset 10 km
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Riihola Sandra
Kyyroé Vilma
Siren-Koskinen Mari
Mikkonen Henna
Jousi Eeva

Suhonen Elina
Vaisanen Johanna
Rosti Hanna
Ahonen Sara
Mustonen Minttu

Helsinki

Vantaa
Uusikaupunki
Helsinki

Vantaa

Paippis paradise

Jarvenpaan Uintiklubi
Paippis paradise

Ski or Die
Argentiina
Team Rahola

Pallaksen Atleettiklubi
Bruno's Physique Club

KeU

Espoo

Jarvenpaa

Kampin kaverikerho
Kampin kaverikerho

Miehet 50

KeU
KeU
KeU

Nurmijarvi

ontrail.net

Helsinki
NOK

Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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2:22:06,5
2:23:13,4
2:23:25,2
2:25:37,3
2:29:47,0
2:32:05,3
2:33:49,7
2:34:02,5
2:36:16,9
2:37:05,6
2:37:34,8
2:39:45,3
2:44:04,2
3:02:45,4
3:25:09,4
4:26:56,6
4:26:58,2
DNF

0:26:20,4
0:27:51,3
0:35:09,1
0:36:00,3
0:40:36,1
0:56:42,7
1:11:28,5

1:05:36,1
1:06:54,2
1:13:34,2
1:16:47,7
1:16:49,6
1:24:55,1
1:24:56,8
1:25:36,2
1:30:14,7
1:31:29,1
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11 Holopainen Henriikka
12 Tiilikainen Eeva

13 Henriksson Tiina

14 Kiviranta Katja

15 Kerttunen Katri-Susan

Naiset 20 km

Uuttu Satu

Hopia Anna
Westman Tanja
Uimonen Niina
Holopainen Kristina
Kajanki Arja
Haapasalo-Tuomainen Karitta
Tanskanen Jaana
Huttunen Margit
Ojamo Sari
Sandstrém Sofie
Iseger Mikaela
Souranto Charlotta
Lankinen Sanna
Igbarria Krista
Aaltonen Elina
Ahlnds Jonna
Turunen Elisa
Koskela Suvi

Talka Reeta
Sinisalo Marja-Terttu
Sinisalo Tuuli

Rita Rannet
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Naiset 5 km

Rudanko Hilla
Makinen Anne-Mari
Makela Hilda
Makela Alma
Nenonen Minttu
Kovalainen Essi
Liljestrom Alli
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Crossfit Kerava
Helsingin Latu

KPK 24/7

KeU

Hyvinkaan Juoksijat

KU-58
Helsinki

Klaukkala
Sikakorven Sisu
run2gether
KeU
Sikakorven Sisu
Naiset 45

Sipoo

Paippis paradise
Paippis paradise
Helsinki

KPK 24/7

Hyvinkdan Juoksijat
Sikakorven Sisu
EsTri

Klaukkala

Kaarina

KeU
KU-58

Helsinki
"Kampitus"

Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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1:31:31,0
1:31:45,9
1:36:46,6
1:45:33,2
1:46:40,0

2:13:26,6
2:17:21,9
2:25:11,5
2:30:23,9
2:34:11,9
2:35:53,7
2:37:34,8
2:50:05,1
2:51:17,1
2:55:47,3
2:55:58,0
3:00:01,0
3:00:01,6
3:01:13,1
3:06:13,8
3:08:33,2
3:25:09,8
3:25:34,3
3:32:11,1
3:36:32,4
DNF

DNF

DNF

0:29:31,5
0:33:15,3
0:35:48,1
0:35:49,1
0:37:42,8
0:40:37,1
0:42:05,1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Réaike Pauliina
Pihamaa Jatta
Hongisto Hanna
Uskali Maija
Lindén Maria
Knaapi Elina
Koskinen Reeta
Tanskanen Noora
Savonsaari Kristiina
Thessman Kirsi
Tepponen Taira
Calder Anneli
Pohjola Elina

Pojat 16v. 5 km

1
2

Saarikoski Samuli
Iseger Dani

Tytot 16v. 5 km

1
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Saarikoski Sini-Minea
Mustonen Hanna
Ronkko Elsa
Vaisanen Pihla
Sevonkari Aava

Kampin kaverikerho

Tuusula
Kerava

Kerava
Kerava
Espoo

KeU
Paippis paradise

KeU
Mantsalan Urheilijat
KeU
KeU
KeU

Keravan Urheilijat, Kauppakaari 11, 04200 KERAVA

Sahképosti: keu@keravanurheilijat.fi, internet: http://www.keravanurheilijat.fi
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0:42:09,9
0:42:15,2
0:42:22,1
0:42:38,8
0:47:40,8
0:48:42,7
0:48:43,3
0:49:07,7
0:53:44,4
0:53:45,4
0:54:45,5
0:56:41,9
0:58:52,9

0:31:30,6
0:40:06,2

0:32:06,8
0:36:01,2
0:36:42,4
0:36:43,5
0:36:50,7
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